
BANGCHAK RUST PROOF S is a series of special rust and corrosion preventative product for ferrous metal. 

The selected corrosion inhibitors give outstandanding anticorrosive properties along with excellent water 
displacing properties. The product is non staining and has thin film with high level of corrosion protection 

on ferrous metal. Bangchak Rust Proof is already contained de-watering additive which has good demulsibility

and water separate.

Bangchak Rust Proof S appearance is light color and low odor. It is used for general proposes rust 

preventive oil. Parts can be dipped, sprayed or painted for application.

APPLICATION FEATURE & BENEFITS

Rust Proof S 403, 408, 412 : Rust presentative solvent type appropriate for drying fast work.

TYPICAL PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Type

Appearance VISUAL

Viscosity @ 40 oC,cSt. ASTM D445

Flash Point (COC), oC ASTM D92

Film Thickness (Micron) SH/T 0105

Humidity cabinet testing (Days) ASTM D1748

Salt Spray (Hr.) ASTM B117

Protection Time, Indoors (Months)

Protection Time, Outdoors (Months)

PACKAGING:  200 LITRES

Additional Information Available at www.bangchaklubricants.com

Bangchak Corporation Public Company Limited. 2098 M Tower Building, Sukhumvit Road, Phrakanong, Bangkok, Thailand

2.2 Max

40 Min

>15

1-3

1

Clear/Light Brown

1.8 Max

40 Min

0.98-1.25

30

PROPERTIES METHOD
RUST PROOF S

403

Solvent

408

Solvent

1.65-1.90

6

412

Solvent

Clear/Brown

2.6 Max

40 Min

2.20-2.60

60

>48

10-12

45

3

>24

6-8

Clear/Brown

BANGCHAK RUST PROOF S
Rust Preventive Oil

SD-PD-02/2-81
REV.  NO. : 03,  DATE : 01/01/2023

Anti-rust


