BANGCHAK RUST PROOF S

Rust Preventive Oil





BANGCHAK RUST PROOF S is a series of special rust and corrosion preventative product for ferrous metal. The selected corrosion inhibitors give outstandanding anticorrosive properties along with excellent water displacing properties. The product is non staining and has thin film with high level of corrosion protection on ferrous metal. Bangchak Rust Proof is already contained de-watering additive which has good demulsibility and water separate.

Bangchak Rust Proof S appearance is light color and low odor. It is used for general proposes rust preventive oil. Parts can be dipped, sprayed or painted for application.

APPLICATION

Rust Proof S 403, 408, 412: Rust presentative solvent type appropriate for drying fast work.

TYPICAL PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

PROPERTIES	METHOD	RUST PROOF S		
		403	408	412
Туре		Solvent	Solvent	Solvent
Appearance	VISUAL	Clear/Light Brown	Clear/Brown	Clear/Brown
Viscosity @ 40 °C,cSt.	ASTM D445	1.8 Max	2.2 Max	2.6 Max
Flash Point (COC), °C	ASTM D92	40 Min	40 Min	40 Min
Film Thickness (Micron)	SH/T 0105	0.98-1.25	1.65-1.90	2.20-2.60
Humidity cabinet testing (Days)	ASTM D1748	30	45	60
Salt Spray (Hr.)	ASTM B117	>15	>24	>48
Protection Time, Indoors (Months)		1-3	6-8	10-12
Protection Time, Outdoors (Months)		1	3	6

PACKAGING: 200 LITRES





Anti-rust